Date
November 7th
November 10t
November 17
November 17t
November 19t
November 20t
November 27t
November 28t
November 30t
December 4t
December 6%
December 7t
December 10"
December 13
December 17t
December 19t
December 20"
December 27t
December 28t
January 8"
January 9"
January 11t
January 18t
January 22
January 25
January 29t
February 1%
February 5™
February 8™
February 15%

February 18t —22nd

# - Non Conference

Central Academy of Technology & Arts
Men’s & Women’s Basketball — 2018-19 Schedule

Opponent

Central Pageland (MBB)
Monroe Jamboree (WBB)
CATA Jamboree (WBB)
Concord Jamboree (MBB)
#Sun Valley

#Queen’s Grant
#Cuthbertson

#Carolina International
#Weddington

#Grace Academy

#Christ the King

#Union Academy
#Mountain Island (MBB)
#Grace Academy
#Parkwood

#Union Academy
#Porter Ridge
#Piedmont Tournament (WBB)
#Piedmont Tournament (WBB)
Mount Pleasant
#Mountain Island (MBB)
West Stanly

Anson

Forest Hills

East Montgomery

Mount Pleasant

West Stanly

Anson

Forest Hills

East Montgomery

Rocky River Conference Tournament

Location

Central Pageland
Monroe

CATA

Concord

Sun Valley
Queen’s Grant
HOME

CIS

Weddington
HOME

Christ the King
Union Academy
Mountain Island Charter
Grace Academy
HOME

HOME

Porter Ridge
Piedmont
Piedmont

HOME

HOME

West Stanly
Anson

HOME

HOME

Mount Pleasant
HOME

HOME - Senior Night
Forest Hills

East Montgomery

Mount Pleasant

Time
6:00 pm
TBA
TBA
TBA
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:30/7:00 pm
4:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
TBA
TBA
4:00 pm
5:30/7:00 pm
5:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
4:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm
TBA

Start Times — All 4 games - 4:00/5:00/6:00/7:30 pm, 3 games 5:00/6:00/7:30 pm (games will start 10 min after previous game)

Head Coaches: Angelia James (WBB), Sam Smithson (MBB)

Assistant Coaches — Anthony Johnson (WBB), Vann Chambers (WBB), Kevin Allran (MBB), Angel Martinez (MBB)

Athletic Director — Jay Niessner

Principal — Vicki Merritt



