Central Academy of Technology & Arts Men's & Women's Basketball – 2018-19 Schedule

Date	Opponent	Location	Time
November 7 th	Central Pageland (MBB)	Central Pageland	6:00 pm
November 10 th	Monroe Jamboree (WBB)	Monroe	TBA
November 17 th	CATA Jamboree (WBB)	CATA	TBA
November 17 th	Concord Jamboree (MBB)	Concord	TBA
November 19 th	#Sun Valley	Sun Valley	4:00 pm
November 20 th	#Queen's Grant	Queen's Grant	4:30 pm
November 27 th	#Cuthbertson	HOME	5:00 pm
November 28 th	#Carolina International	CIS	4:30 pm
November 30 th	#Weddington	Weddington	4:00 pm
December 4 th	#Grace Academy	HOME	5:00 pm
December 6 th	#Christ the King	Christ the King	4:00 pm
December 7 th	#Union Academy	Union Academy	4:00 pm
December 10 th	#Mountain Island (MBB)	Mountain Island Charter	5:30/7:00 pm
December 13 th	#Grace Academy	Grace Academy	4:30 pm
December 17 th	#Parkwood	HOME	4:00 pm
December 19 th	#Union Academy	HOME	4:00 pm
December 20 th	#Porter Ridge	Porter Ridge	4:00 pm
December 27 th	#Piedmont Tournament (WBB)	Piedmont	TBA
December 28 th	#Piedmont Tournament (WBB)	Piedmont	TBA
January 8 th	Mount Pleasant	HOME	4:00 pm
January 9 th	#Mountain Island (MBB)	HOME	5:30/7:00 pm
January 11 th	West Stanly	West Stanly	5:00 pm
January 18 th	Anson	Anson	4:00 pm
January 22 nd	Forest Hills	HOME	4:00 pm
January 25 th	East Montgomery	HOME	5:00 pm
January 29 th	Mount Pleasant	Mount Pleasant	4:00 pm
February 1 st	West Stanly	HOME	5:00 pm
February 5 th	Anson	HOME – Senior Night	4:00 pm
February 8 th	Forest Hills	Forest Hills	4:00 pm
February 15 th	East Montgomery	East Montgomery	5:00 pm
February 18 th – 22 nd	Rocky River Conference Tournament	Mount Pleasant	TBA

- Non Conference

Start Times – All 4 games - 4:00/5:00/6:00/7:30 pm, 3 games 5:00/6:00/7:30 pm (games will start 10 min after previous game)

Head Coaches: Angelia James (WBB), Sam Smithson (MBB)

Assistant Coaches – Anthony Johnson (WBB), Vann Chambers (WBB), Kevin Allran (MBB), Angel Martinez (MBB)

Athletic Director – Jay Niessner Principal – Vicki Merritt